Longitude

74.737.500
74.650.793
74.720.920
74.555.456
74.604.924
74.699.467
74.557.204
74.611.195
74.699.389
74.704.648
74.806.904
74.742.921
74.569.825
74.856.406
74.705.644
74.885.360
74.831.252
74.914.519
74.632.439
74.519.875
74.892.885
74.667.222
74.738.218
74.699.619
74.653.652
74.560.253
74.599.016
74.830.461
74.527.065
74.702.101
74.636.312
74.821.517
74.610.795
74.518.889
74.530.255
74.647.082
74.832.500
74.544.444
74.723.399
74.745.142
74.723.905
74.737.500
74.575.780
74.578.070
74.559.987
74.569.167
74.609.047
74.619.722
74.744.444
74.605.156
74.668.056
74.841.067
74.627.068
74.600.530
74.653.056
74.751.333
74.533.122

Latitude Road Name
515.202.778 Oestermarsch
515.251.124 Nordmarkt
515.251.523 Holsteiner StralBe
515.259.866 Bachstral3e
515.278.995 MlnsterstralBe
515.209.412 BornstraBe
515.330.614 MunsterstralBe
515.286.097 MinsterstraBe
515.208.950 BornstralBe
515.233.128 BornstraBe
515.238.399 BorsigstraBBe
515.255.789 BorsigstralBBe
515.241.188 UhlandstraBe
515.236.354 Tiefe StraBe
515.245.617 BornstraBBe
515.480.332 Derner StralBe
515.272.493 OesterholzstraBe
515.498.950 Derner StraBBe
515.236.141 MlnsterstralBe
515.263.475 SchitzenstraBe
515.487.409 Derner StraBe
515.216.067 NordstraBe
515.271.854 BorsigstraBBe
515.209.293 BornstraBe
515.250.745 MallinckrodtstraBe
515.326.845 MiinsterstraBe
515.198.576 SteinstraBe
515.273.656 Oesterholzstrale
515.238.790 MallinckrodtstraBe
515.372.540 Eisenhittenweg
515.195.746 Leopoldstral3e
515.236.691 Wambeler StraBe
515.288.186 LortzingstraBe
515.257.222 SchitzenstraBe
515.218.820 SchiitzenstraBe
515.264.877 HaydnstraBe
515.252.222 Direner StraBBe
515.258.889 MozartstraBBe
515.298.091 BornstraBBe
515.255.925 BorsigstralBe
515.289.931 BornstralBe
515.202.778 Oestermérsch
515.219.731 KurflirstenstraBBe
515.199.864 SteinstralBe
515.432.253 SeilerstraBe
515.248.889 UhlandstraBe
515.279.970 MlnsterstralBe
515.245.278 MallinckrodtstraBe
515.350.679 BornstralBe
515.255.202 MinsterstraBe
515.251.111 Schleswiger StrafBe
515.235.362 Brackeler StraBBe
515.197.416 SteinstraBe
515.262.922 MiinsterstraBe
515.316.944 BurgholzstraBBe
515.253.775 BorsigstraBBe
515.189.541 SchiitzenstraBe

Road Name2
GronaustraBe
MallinckrodtstraBe
HaydnstraBe
HeiligegartenstralBe
Immermannstral3e
LortzingstraBe
HeiligegartenstralBe
Schleswiger StraBBe
Schlosserstrale
MallinckrodtstraBe
Missundestrale

RobertstralBe
Bayrische StraBe

KielstraBe
HeiligegartenstralBe
Nordmarkt
EberstraBe

RobertstraBe
SchitzenstraBe

SteinstraBe

MinsterstraBBe

LortzingstraBe

HerderstralRe

GronaustraBBe
Grline StraBe
KurflirstenstraBe

SchillerstraBe

MdunsterstraBe
EisenstraBe

MallinckrodtstralBe

LinienstraBe
HaydnstraBe
Gut-Heil-StraBe
GronaustraBe

Vehicle1
PKW
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
LKW

PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
Bus
Sonstige
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
LKW

PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
Bus
FuBgénger
PKW

Bus

PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
Kraftrad
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgénger
FuBgéanger
PKW
PKW
PKW
PKW
Sonstige

Vehicle2
FuBgénger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgénger
Bus
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgénger
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgénger
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgénger
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgénger
FuBgéanger
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgénger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
PKW
PKW
PKW
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger
FuBgénger
FuBgéanger
FuBgéanger



